
Officer 1 Officer 2 Officer 3 Officer 4

Sunday 11:30Am-4pm 11:30am-4pm 4pm-Close 4pm-Close

Weekday 5:30 - Close 5:30 - Close 5:30 - Close 5:30 - Close

Day Date Officer #1 Officer #2 Officer#3 Officer #4

WED -12th  AUGUST 12-Aug Destry Randsdell Donny Imel

Sunday 16-Aug Donny Imel Destry Ransdell Tony Bubnick Kris Fritts

Wednesday 19-Aug Destry Randsdell Matt Mathies

Sunday 23-Aug Tony Bubnick Tim Gross Stacy Welborn Chris Owens

Wednesday 26-Aug Tony Bubnick Todd Roseberry

Sunday 30-Aug Chris Owens Tony Bubnick Destry Ransdell Tony Bubnick

Wednesday 2-Sep Destry Ransdell Todd Roseberry

Wednesday 9-Sep Tony Bubnick Chris Owens

Sunday 13-Sep Brent Norton Tim Corey Destry Ransdell Kris Fritts 

Wednesday 16-Sep Brent Norton Donny Imel   

Sunday 20-Sep Destry Ransdell Tim Corey Tony Durbin Tony Bubnick

Wednesday 23-Sep Brent Norton Tony Bubnick  

Sunday 27-Sep Kris Fritts Matt Mathies Tim Gross Tony Bubnick

NPYL FALL BALL OOD Schedule 2015 


